Product Description Dimensions Pieces Per Quantity per
Code Product Type W x L x H (mm) Sq. M or L/M Pallet  (m2 or L/m)
EP300 Paving (per M2) 300 x 300 x 40 11.11 13
EP400 Paving (per M2) 400 x 400 x 40 6.25 13
EP600/300 Paving (per M2) 600 x 300 x 40 5.55 13
EP600/600 Paving (per M2) 600 x 600 x 40 2.78 10
EP900/600 Paver or Stepper (Each) 900 x 600 x 40 1.85 20 Units
EFS225 Single Bullnose Coping 225 x 500 x 40 2 22
EFS250 Single Bullnose Coping 250 x 500 x 40 2 22
EFS300 Single Bullnose Coping 300 x 500 x 40 2 22
EFS350 Single Bullnose Coping 350 x 500 x 40 2 22
EFS400 Single Bullnose Coping 400 x 500 x 40 2 22
EFS450 Single Bullnose Coping 450 x 500 x 40 2 22
SomerStone "Character" Range :   Paving & Pool Coping
SomerStone Paving & Steppers
SomerStone 40mm Pool & Stair Coping - Single Bullnose
SomerStone offer Australia's largest range of hand-made, Limestone Paving & Pool Coping. Offered in a range of
standard & designer colours, SomerStone Paving & Pool Coping is also available in three textures - Sandstone,
Travertine & Limestone providing the versatility to meet any design requirement from Contemporary to more Cassical
design influences.
SomerStone Pool & Stair Coping is available in Square Edge or Bullnose Profiles, & all products from this range are
Salt Tolerant, Slip Resistant & Pool Safe - making it perfect for all areas of the home including Pool Areas,
Entertainment Areas & Courtyards.
www.somerstone.com.au Page 1 of 8 Phone: 1300 139 833
Product Description Dimensions Pieces Per Quantity per
Code Product Type W x L x H (mm) Sq. M or L/M Pallet  (m2 or L/m)
SomerStone "Character" Range :   Paving & Pool Coping
SomerStone offer Australia's largest range of hand-made, Limestone Paving & Pool Coping. Offered in a range of
standard & designer colours, SomerStone Paving & Pool Coping is also available in three textures - Sandstone,
Travertine & Limestone providing the versatility to meet any design requirement from Contemporary to more Cassical
design influences.
SomerStone Pool & Stair Coping is available in Square Edge or Bullnose Profiles, & all products from this range are
Salt Tolerant, Slip Resistant & Pool Safe - making it perfect for all areas of the home including Pool Areas,
Entertainment Areas & Courtyards.
EFS225/65 Single Bullnose Coping 225 x 500 x 65 2 15
EFS250/65 Single Bullnose Coping 250 x 500 x 65 2 15
EFS300/65 Single Bullnose Coping 300 x 500 x 65 2 15
EFS350/65 Single Bullnose Coping 350 x 500 x 65 2 15
EFS400/65 Single Bullnose Coping 400 x 500 x 65 2 15
EFS450/65 Single Bullnose Coping 450 x 500 x 65 2 15
EFS225/90 Single Bullnose Coping 225 x 500 x 90 2 11
EFS250/90 Single Bullnose Coping 250 x 500 x 90 2 11
EFS300/90 Single Bullnose Coping 300 x 500 x 90 2 11
EFS350/90 Single Bullnose Coping 350 x 500 x 90 2 11
EFS400/90 Single Bullnose Coping 400 x 500 x 90 2 11
EFS450/90 Single Bullnose Coping 450 x 500 x 90 2 11
SomerStone 65mm Pool & Stair Coping - Single Bullnose
SomerStone 90mm Pool & Stair Coping - Single Bullnose
www.somerstone.com.au Page 2 of 8 Phone: 1300 139 833
Product Description Dimensions Pieces Per Quantity per
Code Product Type W x L x H (mm) Sq. M or L/M Pallet  (m2 or L/m)
SomerStone "Character" Range :   Paving & Pool Coping
SomerStone offer Australia's largest range of hand-made, Limestone Paving & Pool Coping. Offered in a range of
standard & designer colours, SomerStone Paving & Pool Coping is also available in three textures - Sandstone,
Travertine & Limestone providing the versatility to meet any design requirement from Contemporary to more Cassical
design influences.
SomerStone Pool & Stair Coping is available in Square Edge or Bullnose Profiles, & all products from this range are
Salt Tolerant, Slip Resistant & Pool Safe - making it perfect for all areas of the home including Pool Areas,
Entertainment Areas & Courtyards.
EFSS225 Single Square Edge Coping 225 x 500 x 50 2 22
EFSS250 Single Square Edge Coping 250 x 500 x 50 2 22
EFSS300 Single Square Edge Coping 300 x 500 x 50 2 22
EFSS350 Single Square Edge Coping 350 x 500 x 50 2 22
EFSS400 Single Square Edge Coping 500 x 500 x 50 2 22
EFSS450 Single Square Edge Coping 450 x 500 x 50 2 22
EFSS225/65 Single Square Edge Coping 225 x 500 x 65 2 15
EFSS250/65 Single Square Edge Coping 250 x 500 x 65 2 15
EFSS300/65 Single Square Edge Coping 300 x 500 x 65 2 15
EFSS350/65 Single Square Edge Coping 350 x 500 x 65 2 15
EFSS400/65 Single Square Edge Coping 400 x 500 x 65 2 15
EFSS450/65 Single Square Edge Coping 450 x 500 x 65 2 15
SomerStone 50mm Pool & Stair Coping - Single Square Edge Coping
SomerStone 65mm Pool & Stair Coping - Single Square Edge Coping
www.somerstone.com.au Page 3 of 8 Phone: 1300 139 833
Product Description Dimensions Pieces Per Quantity per
Code Product Type W x L x H (mm) Sq. M or L/M Pallet  (m2 or L/m)
SomerStone "Character" Range :   Paving & Pool Coping
SomerStone offer Australia's largest range of hand-made, Limestone Paving & Pool Coping. Offered in a range of
standard & designer colours, SomerStone Paving & Pool Coping is also available in three textures - Sandstone,
Travertine & Limestone providing the versatility to meet any design requirement from Contemporary to more Cassical
design influences.
SomerStone Pool & Stair Coping is available in Square Edge or Bullnose Profiles, & all products from this range are
Salt Tolerant, Slip Resistant & Pool Safe - making it perfect for all areas of the home including Pool Areas,
Entertainment Areas & Courtyards.
EFSS225/90 Single Square Edge Coping 225 x 500 x 90 2 11
EFSS250/90 Single Square Edge Coping 250 x 500 x 90 2 11
EFSS300/90 Single Square Edge Coping 300 x 500 x 90 2 11
EFSS350/90 Single Square Edge Coping 350 x 500 x 90 2 11
EFSS400/90 Single Square Edge Coping 400 x 500 x 90 2 11
EFSS450/90 Single Square Edge Coping 450 x 500 x90 2 11
EFD225 Double Bullnose (per lm) 225 x 500 x 40 2 22
EFD250 Double Bullnose (per lm) 250 x 500 x 40 2 22
EFD300 Double Bullnose (per lm) 300 x 500 x 40 2 22
EFD350 Double Bullnose (per lm) 350 x 500 x 40 2 22
EFD400 Double Bullnose (per lm) 400 x 500 x 40 2 22
EFD450 Double Bullnose (per lm) 450 x 500 x 40 2 22
SomerStone 90mm Pool & Stair Coping - Single Square Edge Coping
SomerStone 40mm Double Bullnose - Wall & Pool Capping
www.somerstone.com.au Page 4 of 8 Phone: 1300 139 833
Product Description Dimensions Pieces Per Quantity per
Code Product Type W x L x H (mm) Sq. M or L/M Pallet  (m2 or L/m)
SomerStone "Character" Range :   Paving & Pool Coping
SomerStone offer Australia's largest range of hand-made, Limestone Paving & Pool Coping. Offered in a range of
standard & designer colours, SomerStone Paving & Pool Coping is also available in three textures - Sandstone,
Travertine & Limestone providing the versatility to meet any design requirement from Contemporary to more Cassical
design influences.
SomerStone Pool & Stair Coping is available in Square Edge or Bullnose Profiles, & all products from this range are
Salt Tolerant, Slip Resistant & Pool Safe - making it perfect for all areas of the home including Pool Areas,
Entertainment Areas & Courtyards.
EFD225/65 Double Bullnose (per lm) 225 x 500 x 65 2 15
EFD250/65 Double Bullnose (per lm) 250 x 500 x 65 2 15
EFD300/65 Double Bullnose (per lm) 300 x 500 x 65 2 15
EFD350/65 Double Bullnose (per lm) 350 x 500 x 65 2 15
EFD400/65 Double Bullnose (per lm) 400 x 500 x 65 2 15
EFD450/65 Double Bullnose (per lm) 450 x 500 x 65 2 15
EFD225/90 Double Bullnose (per lm) 225 x 500 x 90 2 11
EFD250/90 Double Bullnose (per lm) 250 x 500 x 90 2 11
EFD300/90 Double Bullnose (per lm) 300 x 500 x 90 2 11
EFD350/90 Double Bullnose (per lm) 350 x 500 x 90 2 11
EFD400/90 Double Bullnose (per lm) 400 x 500 x 90 2 11
EFD450/90 Double Bullnose (per lm) 450 x 500 x 90 2 11
SomerStone 65mm Double Bullnose - Wall & Pool Capping
SomerStone 90mm Double Bullnose - Wall & Pool Capping
www.somerstone.com.au Page 5 of 8 Phone: 1300 139 833
Product Description Dimensions Pieces Per Quantity per
Code Product Type W x L x H (mm) Sq. M or L/M Pallet  (m2 or L/m)
SomerStone "Character" Range :   Paving & Pool Coping
SomerStone offer Australia's largest range of hand-made, Limestone Paving & Pool Coping. Offered in a range of
standard & designer colours, SomerStone Paving & Pool Coping is also available in three textures - Sandstone,
Travertine & Limestone providing the versatility to meet any design requirement from Contemporary to more Cassical
design influences.
SomerStone Pool & Stair Coping is available in Square Edge or Bullnose Profiles, & all products from this range are
Salt Tolerant, Slip Resistant & Pool Safe - making it perfect for all areas of the home including Pool Areas,
Entertainment Areas & Courtyards.
EFSSD225 Double Square Edge Coping 225 x 500 x 50 2 22
EFSSD250 Double Square Edge Coping 250 x 500 x 50 2 22
EFSSD300 Double Square Edge Coping 300 x 500 x 50 2 22
EFSSD350 Double Square Edge Coping 350 x 500 x 50 2 22
EFSSD400 Double Square Edge Coping 500 x 500 x 50 2 22
EFSSD450 Double Square Edge Coping 450 x 500 x 50 2 22
EFSSD225/65 Double Square Edge Coping 225 x 500 x 65 2 15
EFSSD250/65 Double Square Edge Coping 250 x 500 x 65 2 15
EFSSD300/65 Double Square Edge Coping 300 x 500 x 65 2 15
EFSSD350/65 Double Square Edge Coping 350 x 500 x 65 2 15
EFSSD400/65 Double Square Edge Coping 400 x 500 x 65 2 15
EFSSD450/65 Double Square Edge Coping 450 x 500 x 65 2 15
SomerStone 50mm Double Square Edge - Wall & Pool Capping
SomerStone 65mm Double Square Edge - Wall & Pool Capping
www.somerstone.com.au Page 6 of 8 Phone: 1300 139 833
Product Description Dimensions Pieces Per Quantity per
Code Product Type W x L x H (mm) Sq. M or L/M Pallet  (m2 or L/m)
SomerStone "Character" Range :   Paving & Pool Coping
SomerStone offer Australia's largest range of hand-made, Limestone Paving & Pool Coping. Offered in a range of
standard & designer colours, SomerStone Paving & Pool Coping is also available in three textures - Sandstone,
Travertine & Limestone providing the versatility to meet any design requirement from Contemporary to more Cassical
design influences.
SomerStone Pool & Stair Coping is available in Square Edge or Bullnose Profiles, & all products from this range are
Salt Tolerant, Slip Resistant & Pool Safe - making it perfect for all areas of the home including Pool Areas,
Entertainment Areas & Courtyards.
EFSSD225/90 Double Square Edge Coping 225 x 500 x 90 2 11
EFSSD250/90 Double Square Edge Coping 250 x 500 x 90 2 11
EFSSD300/90 Double Square Edge Coping 300 x 500 x 90 2 11
EFSSD350/90 Double Square Edge Coping 350 x 500 x 90 2 11
EFSSD400/90 Double Square Edge Coping 400 x 500 x 90 2 11
EFSSD450/90 Double Square Edge Coping 450 x 500 x90 2 11
CP225 Corner Pieces (Each) 225 x 500 x 40 N/A N/A
CP250 Corner Pieces (Each) 250 x 500 x 40 N/A N/A
CP300 Corner Pieces (Each) 300 x 500 x 40 N/A N/A
CP350 Corner Pieces (Each) 350 x 500 x 40 N/A N/A
CP400 Corner Pieces (Each) 400 x 500 x 40 N/A N/A
CP450 Corner Pieces (Each) 450 x 500 x 40 N/A N/A
SomerStone 90mm Double Square Edge - Wall & Pool Capping
SomerStone 40mm Corner Pieces - Bullnose & Square Edge
www.somerstone.com.au Page 7 of 8 Phone: 1300 139 833
Product Description Dimensions Pieces Per Quantity per
Code Product Type W x L x H (mm) Sq. M or L/M Pallet  (m2 or L/m)
SomerStone "Character" Range :   Paving & Pool Coping
SomerStone offer Australia's largest range of hand-made, Limestone Paving & Pool Coping. Offered in a range of
standard & designer colours, SomerStone Paving & Pool Coping is also available in three textures - Sandstone,
Travertine & Limestone providing the versatility to meet any design requirement from Contemporary to more Cassical
design influences.
SomerStone Pool & Stair Coping is available in Square Edge or Bullnose Profiles, & all products from this range are
Salt Tolerant, Slip Resistant & Pool Safe - making it perfect for all areas of the home including Pool Areas,
Entertainment Areas & Courtyards.
EEP225 End Pieces (Each) 225 x 500 x 40 N/A N/A
EEP250 End Pieces (Each) 250 x 500 x 40 N/A N/A
EEP300 End Pieces (Each) 300 x 500 x 40 N/A N/A
EEP350 End Pieces (Each) 350 x 500 x 40 N/A N/A
EEP400 End Pieces (Each) 400 x 500 x 40 N/A N/A
EEP450 End Pieces (Each) 450 x 500 x 40 N/A N/A
For more information regarding SomerStone hand-made Limestone Paving & Pool Coping,
(including special requests for items not listed above) samples & pricing, please contact
SomerStone Australia Wide on 1300 139 833.
SomerStone 40mm End Pieces - Bullnose & Square Edge
www.somerstone.com.au Page 8 of 8 Phone: 1300 139 833